1310/1480/1550nm Y& £F = G4

7= iR

JCEF R BRI FAE T, I TOeB OIS RAAIRADGE, R AFRIPAEREE AT S 18, JRATTAT ASR At

525-2000nm B IFIEET I 545

R Rz A i

AR AT HAFEOEA
R A HAFAL K
Fe e e AT SETE TCEF TR 2
SER R St {E I
7= TRER
S B HfE
HLEK nm 1310 1480 1550
TAEH % nm +50
PR AH A dB <0.1
i ABAE (max) dB 0.45
HRZ I CW mly 500
b ita et - SMF-28e BIL'E
AR m 1 g e
pUE DS it - FC/APC B e
=NV N 5
ESEAT mm ®5. 5XL35
TAEREE C -5 ~ + 70
fEAF IR T -40 ~ +85
WRIELAE 25°C

DA RSO AR B ik, S ImERESk, SR AR 0. 3dB, [EIHIFEAIK 5dB, TR AR i Y6 HL A 2dB.

HERT
—(5.5£0.Imm

LR

H—————35i&5mm—————ﬁ

® @ © ® @ ® @

ERER

CBERACW AR R BAFRE | EEIR

1310-1310nm 00-300mW S2-SMF-28e 08-0. 8m B-250um #R£F N-None
MCFM 1480-1480nm S-He S-HE 10~1. Om L-900um fAE FP-FC/PC

1550-1550nm 15-1. 5m S-HeE FA-FC/APC

S-HE s-He s-He

RS MCFM-1310-00-S2-10-L-FA
SeL A8, TAEPAK 1310nm, i GIhER 300mW, Seaf 258 SMP-28e, JB 4K JE 1 2K, 900um B4, FC/APC.
T T RS B SR SRR, BATH R IEFRIET T A TRSEE 20 AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



